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LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

ISIN: ES0105015012

Overview

2024/04/09 15:29:01

Price
7.47 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.27% (-0.02)

ES0105015012
LRE

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

638 EUR

IBEX 35

7.47 EUR (268)
7.68 EUR (261)
7.50 EUR

7.50 EUR

7.47 EUR

7.49 EUR

7.56 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105015012&ID_NOTATION=261324362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105015012&ID_NOTATION=261324362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38746b6efce900febb14fbce1713e5c001df855437d3d39c7ba9d3f3a2780880&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a9a8a3d7a63485a0&time=1712757449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17bee0facb3cd4a39ceec0d9e1b828e27c3e72a94a9c3443f96a73f2f4ba1e61&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11b57e0a4a39c59ed&time=1712757449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19aaff1d7281072f917cd505741e6e00a726ed62ef4bc06721c598d5b57bbe15&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=069ce3243f54678e1&time=1712757449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca4b266f4b03a87af2ed5d40ec20f0e4c6095daef98c68ca48e63bee0367fde2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a869219df8c906afc&time=1712757449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d32657978c693b8ba13034feb60dbd527e958128954a9a4efcbe0f0deb54f5d5&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e7d25c5472a6a764&time=1712757449&tool=RSC

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

Details

2024/04/09 15:29:01

Price
7.47 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.27% (-0.02)

ISIN ES0105015012
Symbol LRE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 638 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.47 EUR (268)
Ask (Ask size) 7.68 EUR (261)
Open 7.50 EUR
High 7.50 EUR
Low 7.47 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.49 EUR
VWAP 7.56 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.67% +52.08% +42.13%
Perf (abs.) +2.24 +2.57 +2.22
Beta 0.41 0.56 0.55
Volatility 17.78 21.98 28.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.30 EUR (2
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.74 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.27 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.77 EUR (4

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:13
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:06
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 04/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29

Price

7.59 EUR

7.48 EUR

7.57 EUR

7.65 EUR

7.47 EUR

7.56 EUR (2024/04/05
6.03 EUR (2024/02/06
7.56 EUR
4.70 EUR (2023/05/16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261324362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99532440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99532440

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

BME Continuous Market

04/09

2024/
01/11

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

18:03 6.90 USD 0.01

12:31 7.55 EUR 0.00

17:35 7.62 EUR 0.69

281

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102806994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99205781

LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE SOCIMI SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
LAR ESPANA REAL ESTATE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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